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Recent News
Summer term Fri, 5th Apr 2024
Let’s talk with your toddler Wed, 3rd Apr 2024
ALN Parent/Carer Drop In 11th April Fri, 22nd Mar 2024
Primary Menu Tue, 19th Mar 2024
Pupil Progress Meetings Mon, 11th Mar 2024
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Upcoming events
	Mon, 29th Apr 2024 
		Cluster project day at Ysgol Llanfyllin - Yrs 5&6




	Fri, 24th May 2024 
		Break up for half term




	Mon, 3rd Jun 2024 
		Back to school




	Thu, 13th Jun 2024 
		Sports Day




	Sat, 15th Jun 2024 
		Pennant Fun Day
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Get in touch
Tel: 01691 791365
 Email: office@cynllaith.powys.sch.uk


Address
Ysgol Bro Cynllaith, Llansilin, Oswestry, Shropshire SY10 7QD
 View map
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